

To: All Member Publications. All Accredited Advertising Agencies.

Ref: APNS/2021/100

November 15, 2021

Sub: Restoration of Advertisements of "Punjab Public Service Commission"

Dear Sirs,

Please refer our Circular No.APNS/2019/77 dated July 03, 2019 regarding suspension of ads of "Punjab Public Service Commission" on complaint of M/s. Unity Advertising & Marketing.

We have to inform you that Punjab Public Service Commission has settled the dues of the agency.

We have therefore, decided to restore the advertisements of "Punjab Public Service Commission" with immediate effect.

Member publications are hereby advised to accept the advertisements of above clients as usual till further communication by the APNS.

Thanki	ng you.					
Yours	faithfully,					
-s/d-		-				
Execu	anvir A. Tahir) utive Director APNS					
	لى تى	زسور	زييج	اننيو	إكت	ſl,